
01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO DIXI BO SUN 17,235 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 17,353 1

1 CECCHINATO GIORGIA PLAY BOY 17,985 2

2 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERK 18,120 2

3 MONTI INO MOON QUEEN 18,139 2

4 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT 18,147 2

5 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DIUSTIN SMOKING 18,155 2

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHAE TA FAME 18,326 3

2 FILIPPIN NICOLA KID BAR LADY 18,330 3

3 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA TOPSMART 18,335 3

4 CORONIN ANTONIO RED INVESTMENT 18,397 3

5 GUASTINI GRETA ELLEVI FAST SILVER 18,849 3

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO NO CASH NO DASH 18,610 3

7 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLYWOOD WISPE 18,673 3

7 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCMANS 18,673 3

9 BONOLLO FILIPPO JOE CATALIST 18,873 3

10 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY 18,887 3

11 BOSCOLO ALBINO REDSCHIN 18,930 3

12 GOBBI ALFIO FIRE WATER ROCKET 19,051 3

1 AFE' SALVATORE BOTTLE 19,289 4

2 GOTTARDO GIORGIO WONDER DEL RANCHO 19,823 4

3 ROSSATO ROBERTO SILVER 19,882 4

4 ROCCHIO MASSIMO WOODY CHIC 19,995 4

5 PASSARINI NADIA DEVIL CHIC 21,418 4

6 PREGNOLATO STEFANO FLY TO SHAWNEE 22,171 4

DUSE GILBERTO DOC NIKITA SMART NT

DUSE GILBERTO RUBIA NT

GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO PEPE SPEIAL NT

GUASTINI GRETA SAVI BOOTS NT

PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMAN FLAME NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

ROSSATO ROBERTO FANCY NT

BOSCOLO ALBINO GALAT LEO NT

BERGAMINI MATTEO ANGELENA JET OLENA NT

                          3 TAPPA REGIONALE VENETO

                   BARREL RACING OPEN 4 D



01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15
TOP 

HORSE

1 GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO DIXI BO SUN 17,235 1 50 50

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO CINDYS CLAIM TA FAME 17,353 1 49 49

3 CECCHINATO GIORGIA PLAY BOY 17,985 2 48 48

4 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERK 18,120 2 47 47

5 MONTI INO MOON QUEEN 18,139 2 46 46

6 REDREZZA FEDERICO CASHIN ALL NIGHT 18,147 2 45 45

7 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA DIUSTIN SMOKING 18,155 2 44 44

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO SHAE TA FAME 18,326 3 0 43

9 FILIPPIN NICOLA KID BAR LADY 18,330 3 42 42

10 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA TOPSMART 18,335 3 0 41

11 CORONIN ANTONIO RED INVESTMENT 18,397 3 40 40

12 GUASTINI GRETA ELLEVI FAST SILVER 18,849 3 39 39

13 BERGAMINI MATTEO NO CASH NO DASH 18,610 3 0 38

14 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA HOLLYWOOD WISPE 18,673 3 0 37

15 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCMANS 18,673 3 0 37

16 BONOLLO FILIPPO JOE CATALIST 18,873 3 35 35

17 BERGAMINI FEDERICO FAMING PERRY 18,887 3 34 34

18 BOSCOLO ALBINO REDSCHIN 18,930 3 33 33

19 GOBBI ALFIO FIRE WATER ROCKET 19,051 3 32 32

20 AFE' SALVATORE BOTTLE 19,289 4 31 31

21 GOTTARDO GIORGIO WONDER DEL RANCHO 19,823 4 30 30

22 ROSSATO ROBERTO SILVER 19,882 4 29 29

23 ROCCHIO MASSIMO WOODY CHIC 19,995 4 28 28

24 PASSARINI NADIA DEVIL CHIC 21,418 4 27 27

25 PREGNOLATO STEFANO FLY TO SHAWNEE 22,171 4 26 26

26 DUSE GILBERTO DOC NIKITA SMART N T 1 1

27 DUSE GILBERTO RUBIA NT 0 1

28 GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO PEPE SPEIAL NT 0 1

29 GUASTINI GRETA SAVI BOOTS N T 0 1

30 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMAN FLAME NT 1 1

31 REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT 0 1

32 ROSSATO ROBERTO FANCY N T 0 1

33 BOSCOLO ALBINO GALAT LEO NT 0 1

34 BERGAMINI MATTEO ANGELENA JET OLENA NT 0 1

                          3 TAPPA REGIONALE VENETO

                       BARREL  OPEN TOP 15 - TOP HORSE



01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 CECCHINATO GIORGIA DREAM GOLD PLAYBOY 23,050 1

2 GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO ODIXIE BO SUN 23,152 1

1 GOBBI ALFIO FIREWATER ROCHET 24,407 2

2 ROSSATO ROBERTO FANCY JONNY 24,453 2

3 CORONIN ANTONIO RED INVESTMENT 24,507 2

DUSE GILBERTO DOC NIKITA SMART NT

GOTTARDO GIORGIO WONDER DEL RANCHO NT

SABBIONI FRANCESCA FALCO NT

                  3 TAPPA REGIONALE VENETO 

                   POLE BENDING OPEN 3 D



01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 CECCHINATO GIORGIA DREAM GOLD PLAYBOY 23,050 1 50

2 GASTALDELLO GIAMPAOLO DIXIE BO SUN 23,152 1 49

3 GOBBI ALFIO FIREWATER ROCHET 24,407 2 48

4 ROSSATO ROBERTO FANCY JONNY 24,453 2 47

5 CORONIN ANTONIO RED INVESTMENT 24,507 2 46

6 DUSE GILBERTO DOC NIKITA SMART NT 1

7 GOTTARDO GIORGIO WONDER DEL RANCHO NT 1

8 SABBIONI FRANCESCA FALCO NT 1

                  3 TAPPA REGIONALE VENETO 

                   POLE  OPEN TOP 16



01/07/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 CARNIELLO FEDERICA SHINE 21,354

ARTUSO SIMONE BILL NT

PLACEREANI IRIS THUNDER SILVER HONE NT

                  3 TAPPA REGIONALE VENETO 

                   NOVICE RIDER


